
 

 

 

BID NOTICE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notice Summary: 

 

Graham is soliciting bids from MSVWBE subcontractors and suppliers for the following project: 
 

Scopes of work:   
Install Guardrail Posts and rail.  No removal.  Approximately 463 LF of W-beam guardrail, Type 31, 50 LF W-
Beam Guardrail, type 31, non-flared terminal, 2 each Guardrail connection type D and 1 each Beam guardrail, 
type 31, transition section type 21. 

 

Project Schedule: August 2023 
 

Requirements: The owner requires compliance with MSVWBE Program goals and has Community 

Workforce Agreement (CWA). 
 

Click on the following for:  Main Contract  |  Referenced Appendices  

   

Submit Bids to:  Scott.Ayers@Grahamus.com 

To request 1:1 Virtual Meeting: Darling@Zanninc.com 

 Bid Package:  
 SR520 Install Guardrail Posts & Rail 

 
Bid Due Date: 10/02/20 | 5:00 pm 

 

Type of Notice: Sub-bid notification 
 

Project Manager: Tom McMillan 

SR-520 Montlake to Lake Washington I/C  

and Bridge Replacement 
 

Location: Seattle, WA 
 

Certifications: MSVWBE 
 
Contact: Scott Ayers 
Scott.Ayers@grahamus.com 
(206) 755-0239  

GRAHAM | Website 
 

ftp://ftp.wsdot.wa.gov/contracts/9015-MontlakeToLakeWashingtonICandBridgeReplacement/R_F_P/
ftp://ftp.wsdot.wa.gov/contracts/9015-MontlakeToLakeWashingtonICandBridgeReplacement/ConformedRFP/Appendices/
mailto:Scott.Ayers@Grahamus.com
mailto:Darling@Zanninc.com
mailto:Scott.Ayers@grahamus.com


 

 

 

BID NOTICE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Notice Summary: 

 

Graham is soliciting bids from MSVWBE subcontractors and suppliers for the following project: 
 

 SCOPE OF WORK: 
  
Furnish and Install bid for the Overhead Roadway Signs, separately.   
 

 SPECIFICATIONS: 

• Relevant plans are in the Smartbid Plan Room or can be provided upon request.   

• Approximately 50+ roadway signs of varying size ranging up to 324 inches wide by 150 inches tall  

• All signs will be fabricated according to the Washington State Sign Fabrication Manual and installed according to 
WSDOT Standard Plan Series “G”.  https://wsdot.wa.gov/Design/Standards/default.htm#SectionG 

• See attached Plan set for all fabrication and installation details. 
file:///C:/Users/DarlingNava/Downloads/Appendix%20D17.pdf 
file:///C:/Users/DarlingNava/Downloads/Appendix%20D26.pdf 

• Price a mobilization charge for each time you are called onto the site to install Permanent Signs. 

• Provide the duration of your activities.   

• List inclusions and exclusions in the bid. 

Project Schedule: Expected to be installed in the spring or summer of 2023 (depending on COVID-19 

issues). 

Requirements: The owner requires compliance with MSVWBE Program goals and has Community Workforce 
Agreement (CWA). 

 

Click on the following for:  Main Contract  |  Referenced Appendices  

   

 Bid Package:  
 SR520 Overhead Roadway Signs      

 
Bid Due Date: 10.16.20/5:00 pm 

 

Type of Notice: Sub-bid notification 
 

Project Manager: Tom McMillan 

SR-520 Montlake to Lake Washington I/C  

and Bridge Replacement 
 

Location: Seattle, WA 
 

Certifications: MSVWBE 
 
Contact: Scott Ayers 
Scott.Ayers@grahamus.com 
(206) 755-0239  

  GRAHAM | Website        

Submit Bids to:  Scott.Ayers@Grahamus.com          To request 1:1 Virtual Meeting: Darling@Zanninc.com 

 

 

https://wsdot.wa.gov/Design/Standards/default.htm#SectionG
file:///C:/Users/DarlingNava/Downloads/Appendix%20D17.pdf
file:///C:/Users/DarlingNava/Downloads/Appendix%20D26.pdf
ftp://ftp.wsdot.wa.gov/contracts/9015-MontlakeToLakeWashingtonICandBridgeReplacement/R_F_P/
ftp://ftp.wsdot.wa.gov/contracts/9015-MontlakeToLakeWashingtonICandBridgeReplacement/ConformedRFP/Appendices/
mailto:Scott.Ayers@grahamus.com
https://www.grahambuilds.com/
mailto:Scott.Ayers@Grahamus.com
mailto:Darling@Zanninc.com


 

 

 

BID NOTICE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Notice Summary: 

 

Graham is soliciting bids from MSVWBE subcontractors and suppliers for the following project: 
 

 SCOPE OF WORK: 
  
Furnish and Install bid for the Permanent Roadway Signs, separately.   
 

 SPECIFICATIONS: 

• Relevant plans are in the Smartbid Plan Room or can be provided upon request.   

• There are approximately 400 roadway signs of varying size ranging up to 72 inches wide or tall.   

• All overhead signs will be bid in a different package.   

• All signs will be fabricated according to the Washington State Sign Fabrication Manual and installed according to 
WSDOT Standard Plan Series “G”.  (I ADDED) Link: https://wsdot.wa.gov/Design/Standards/default.htm#SectionG 

• See attached Plan set for all fabrication and installation details. (NEED THE LINK) 

• Price a mobilization charge for each time you are called onto the site to install Permanent Signs. 

• Provide the duration of your activities.   

• List inclusions and exclusions in the bid. 

Project Schedule: Expected to be installed in the spring or summer of 2023 (depending on COVID-19 issues). 

Requirements: The owner requires compliance with MSVWBE Program goals and has Community Workforce 
Agreement (CWA). 

 

Click on the following for:  Main Contract  |  Referenced Appendices  

   
 

 Bid Package:  
 SR520 Permanent Roadway       

 
Bid Due Date: 10/16/20 | 5:00 pm 

 

Type of Notice: Sub-bid notification 
 

Project Manager: Tom McMillan 

SR-520 Montlake to Lake Washington I/C  

and Bridge Replacement 
 

Location: Seattle, WA 
 

Certifications: MSVWBE 
 
Contact: Scott Ayers 
Scott.Ayers@grahamus.com 
(206) 755-0239  

GRAHAM | Website        

Submit Bids to:  Scott.Ayers@Grahamus.com          To request 1:1 Virtual Meeting: Darling@Zanninc.com 

 

https://wsdot.wa.gov/Design/Standards/default.htm#SectionG
ftp://ftp.wsdot.wa.gov/contracts/9015-MontlakeToLakeWashingtonICandBridgeReplacement/R_F_P/
ftp://ftp.wsdot.wa.gov/contracts/9015-MontlakeToLakeWashingtonICandBridgeReplacement/ConformedRFP/Appendices/
mailto:Scott.Ayers@grahamus.com
https://www.grahambuilds.com/
mailto:Scott.Ayers@Grahamus.com
mailto:Darling@Zanninc.com


 

 

 

BID NOTICE 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notice Summary: 

 

Graham is soliciting bids from MSVWBE subcontractors and suppliers for the following project: 

 
Scopes of work:  To place Cast-in-Place Concrete Barrier on the SR520 Project at Montlake (excluding the West 
Approach Bridge South). If you plan on slip forming the barrier or using forms, state how many feet per day you can 
form and pour barriers; provide the minimum footage you will need available to construct for each mobilization before 
a short footage charge will need to be negotiated. Provide list of your Inclusions & Exclusions in the bid. Include price of 
mobilization charge for each time you are called onto the site to construct barrier.  Graham needs a firm who will self-
perform this work with little to no sub-tiers (other than concrete pumping or concrete supply). Rebar and electrical will 
be provided by others. 
 
Project Schedule: The work is expected to commence in early 2021 (depending on COVID 19 status). 
 
Requirements: The owner requires compliance with MSVWBE Program goals and has Community Workforce 
Agreement (CWA). 

 
Click on the following for:  Main Contract  |  Referenced Appendices  

   
Submit Bids to:  Tom.McMillan@Grahamus.com 
To request 1:1 Virtual Meeting: Darling@Zanninc.com 
 
 

  Bid Package:  
  SR520 Barrier Rails (REBID)  

 
Bid Due Date: 9/30/20 | 5:00 pm 

 

Type of Notice: Sub-bid notification 
 

Project Manager: Tom McMillan 

SR-520 Montlake to Lake Washington I/C  

and Bridge Replacement 
 

Location: Seattle, WA 
 

Certifications: MSVWBE 
 
Contact: Scott Ayers 
Scott.Ayers@grahamus.com 
(206) 755-0239 for the Release of 
Construction (RFC) Barrier Plans 

GRAHAM | Website 

 

ftp://ftp.wsdot.wa.gov/contracts/9015-MontlakeToLakeWashingtonICandBridgeReplacement/R_F_P/
ftp://ftp.wsdot.wa.gov/contracts/9015-MontlakeToLakeWashingtonICandBridgeReplacement/ConformedRFP/Appendices/
mailto:Tom.McMillan@Grahamus.com
mailto:Darling@Zanninc.com
mailto:Scott.Ayers@grahamus.com
https://www.grahambuilds.com/

	Bid Notice Install Guardrail Post n Rails
	Bid Notice Overhead Roadway Signs
	Bid Notice Permanent Roadway Signs
	Bid Notice-Barrier Rails REBID

